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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

ASHLI BINTZ COCONINO HHS PROGRAM MANAGER II ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 9286797448

  Kirk Busch bdsw ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks Senior Telecom Manager II scott.carey@horrocks.com

Bryan Carter University of Arizona
Director,  Center for Digital 

Humanities
bryancarter@arizona.edu

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO Rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center 
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Lindsay Dietz Shion Consulting Lead Consultant Lindsayd@shionconsulting.com

Nubia Estrada Chicanos Por La Causa ACP Administrator nubia.estrada@cplc.org 480-712-4543

petraP Falcon Promise Arizona Excecutive Director petra@promiseaz.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Gropu Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Jon Haass PROF President Jon@CenterFuture.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov

cindy HOGAN ACA DE Program Manager cindyh@azcommerce.com 5208911285

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 520 878 6683

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov

JT LaGrand Independent Primcipal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Lilian Le
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Grants and Compliance 

Manager
lilianl@azcommerce.com 5203960439

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Dig. Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Debbie McNeil Pima County IT Infrastructure Manager debbie.mcneil@pima.gov

Keon Montgomery ADOH Assistant Deputy Director keon.montgomery@azhousing.gov

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs Manager Erin_muffoletto@comcast.com

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-Rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 6025402592
Fernando Roman Communications Campaign Lead froman@cwa-union.org 520.709.7199
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Andy Sinclair AZDES
CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 480-263-2271 480-263-2271

Jill Tatro City of Tucson IT Project Manager jill.tatro@tucsonaz.gov 8059902571

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov

Amber Wells Pima County WUC Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


